© 2011, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00059, Revision 7, 3.26.2021
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
1
Optical Connectivity
O
pt
ic

iv
ity
Ordering Information
AFL NO.* CONNECTOR TYPE FIBER TYPE POLISH
CABLE SIZE
ROUND FLAT
HOUSING
COLOR
FUSEMPO-S-SMA-3-F-6 MPO, Female (No Guide Pins) Single-mode (OS1) APC 3.0 mm 250 µm Green
FUSEMPO-S-SMA-3-M-6 MPO, Male (Guide Pins) Single-mode (OS1) APC 3.0 mm 250 µm Green
FUSEMPO-S-LSMA-3-F-6 MPO, Female (No Guide Pins) Single-mode (OS1), Low Loss APC 3.0 mm 250 µm Mustard
FUSEMPO-S-LSMA-3-M-6 MPO, Male (Guide Pins) Single-mode (OS1), Low Loss APC 3.0 mm 250 µm Mustard
FUSEMPO-S-MM6-3-F-6 MPO, Female (No Guide Pins) Multimode 62.5 µm (OM1) PC 3.0 mm 250 µm Beige
FUSEMPO-S-MM6-3-M-6 MPO, Male (Guide Pins) Multimode 62.5 µm (OM1) PC 3.0 mm 250 µm Beige
FUSEMPO-S-OM4-3-F-6 MPO, Female (No Guide Pins) Multimode , 50 µm (OM4) PC 3.0 mm 250 µm Aqua
FUSEMPO-S-OM4-3-M-6 MPO, Male (Guide Pins) Multimode , 50 µm (OM4) PC 3.0 mm 250 µm Aqua
*Pack of 6 pieces
Ordering Information – Accessories
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
TOOL KIT